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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Fwd: 3AM-ARV1016, File Follow-up 

Cynthia Ene <cynthia.ene@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Nov 14, 2017 at 9:11 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Stephanie Autut <stephanie.autut@nwb-oen.ca>, David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>

Good Morning Karen,

As a follow-up to our chat this morning. On October 19th, 2017 after our Tech Department meeting Dave asked that I
send a follow-up email to Megan Lusty, to follow-up on the Arviat Type A file. After emailing Megan, she did respond (I
believe you and Richard were also copied on the response):
1) A ƴŜǿ ǿŀǘŜǊ ǘǊŜŀǘƳŜƴǘ Ǉƭŀƴǘ ŀƴŘ ǊŜǎŜǊǾƻƛǊ ǇǊƻƧŜŎǘ ƛƴ !ǊǾƛŀǘ ƴŜŜŘŜŘ ǘƻ ōŜ ŀŘŘŜŘ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ ǿŀǘŜǊ ƭƛŎŜƴŎŜΣ
ǘƘŀǘ ǿŀǎ ŎŀǳǎƛƴƎ ǎƻƳŜ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ ŘŜƭŀȅΦ
нύ ¢ƘŜ ŜƴƎƛƴŜŜǊƛƴƎ ŘǊŀǿƛƴƎǎ ǿŜǊŜ ƴƻǘ ŎƻƳǇƭŜǘŜŘ ǳƴǝƭ aŀȅ нлмтΣ ǘƘƛǎ ŀŘŘŜŘ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ ŘŜƭŀȅ ƻƴ ǘƘŜ ŬƭŜΦ
оύ {ƘŜ ǊŜǎǳōƳƛǧŜŘ ǘƘŜ ŀǇǇƭƛŎŀǝƻƴ ǘƘǊƻǳƎƘ ǘƘŜ bt/ ŀƴŘ ǎǳōǎŜǉǳŜƴǘƭȅ bLw.Φ 
пύ bLw.ǎ ǎŎǊŜŜƴƛƴƎ ŘŜŎƛǎƛƻƴ ǿŀǎ ƻƴƭȅ ǊŜŎŜƴǘƭȅ ƛǎǎǳŜŘΦ 
рύ ¢ƘŜ ǊŜǎǳōƳƛǩƴƎ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ ŀǇǇƭƛŎŀǝƻƴ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ b². ǿŀǎ ŀǿŀƛǝƴƎ ǘƘƛǎ bLw. ŘŜŎƛǎƛƻƴ ŀƴŘ ǿƛƭƭ ƴƻǿ ōŜ ƳŀŘŜ
ǎƘƻǊǘƭȅΦ 

!ǘ ǘƘƛǎ ǇƻƛƴǘΣ L ōŜƭƛŜǾŜ ǘƘŜ b². ƛǎ ǎƛƳǇƭȅ ǿŀƛǝƴƎ ŦƻǊ ǘƘŜ ŀǇǇƭƛŎŀǝƻƴ ǘƻ ōŜ ǊŜǎǳōƳƛǧŜŘΣ ƛƴ Ƴȅ ƻǇƛƴƛƻƴ ƴƻ
ŦǳǊǘƘŜǊ ŜƳŀƛƭǎκƭŜǧŜǊǎ ŦǊƻƳ ǳǎ ǘƻ Db/D{ ƛǎ ǊŜǉǳƛǊŜŘΦ tƭŜŀǎŜ ƭŜǘ ƳŜ ƪƴƻǿ ƛŦ ȅƻǳ ŀƎǊŜŜΦ

{ƛƴŎŜǊŜƭȅΣ

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Christine Wilson <Christine.Wilson@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca> 
Date: Fri, Oct 20, 2017 at 3:47 PM 
Subject: RE: 3AM-ARV1016, File Follow-up 
To: Atuat Shouldice <Atuat.Shouldice@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca>, Erik Allain <Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>,
MLusty@gov.nu.ca, RRuediger@gov.nu.ca, cynthia.ene@nwb-oen.ca 
Cc: david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca, karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca, richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca 

Good Afternoon,
 
I have included Atuat Shouldice on this email chain, he is the Inspector in this region on all municipal files. Please direct
correspondence to him and Erik Allain in the future to ensure a quick response.
 
Thank you,
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